Wheels Series PE O| ROLLENBAU

Pamax12000kg [7-40°c-+80°c O 80400 mm

+ + + o+ o+ + o+ o+ -
swivels easily wear resistant shock proof

+ + + 4+
floor protective weather proof

Material

Casted high quality nylon wheel

Advantages

for extra heavy loads

easy running on smooth floors
impact proof

high abrasion resistance

easy to clean

high chemical resistance

Applications

- Meat processing vats
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der//

ARTICLE NUMBER

80 PEK 20

81 PEK 25

100 PEK 20
101 PEK 25
125 PEK 20
126 PEK 25
150 PEK 25
151 PEK 30
152 PEK 35
200 PEK 35
201 PEK 45
250 PEK 45
251 PEK 50
300 PEK 55
301 PEK 70
400 PEK 80
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ARTICEL TYPE

Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel
Wheel

WHEEL-@ A X WIDTH B MM

80x40
80x70
100x40
100x55
125x40
125x55
150x40
150x55
150x80
200x55
200x80
250x65
250x80
300x80
300x110
400x110

LOAD CAPACITY KG

1000
1200
1200
1800
1500
2000
2000
2500
3000
3000
4500
5000
6000
7000
10000
12000

Dimensions

HUB WIDTH MM

45
70
45
60
50
60
50
60
90
60
90
70
90
90

120

120

FIXING LENGTH MM

45
70
45
60
50
60
50
60
90
60
90
70
90
90

120

120

WHEEL BEARING
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BORE DIAMETER MM

20
25
20
25
20
25
25
30
35
35
45
45
50
55
70
80

PRICE €

84,48
118,32
120,96
129,72
151,44
159,96
184,20
193,56
250,80
290,28
441,48
559,44
662,64
935,04
1206,84
2119,44
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/80%20PEK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/81%20PEK%2025
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/100%20PEK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/101%20PEK%2025
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/125%20PEK%2020
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/126%20PEK%2025
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/150%20PEK%2025
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/151%20PEK%2030
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/152%20PEK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/200%20PEK%2035
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/201%20PEK%2045
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/250%20PEK%2045
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/251%20PEK%2050
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/300%20PEK%2055
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/301%20PEK%2070
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Wheel/400%20PEK%2080
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